Coastal Counties Workforce, Inc.
2025 Meeting Calendar

CCWI Board of Directors CCWI Annual Meeting Coastal Counties Workforce Board
Virtual Meetings via Zoom Hilton Garden Inn MRRA Community Room
8:45—11:00 am 5 Park St, Freeport 8 Venture Ave, Brunswick

8:00 - 11:00am 9:00 — 11:45 am
Friday, January 24, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025
Friday, March 7, 2025 (rescheduled from December 2024)
Friday, May 16, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025
Friday, August 15, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025
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September October November
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(X) = Holidays

Meeting dates on this calendar are subject to change. Coastal Counties Workforce, Inc., is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and
services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Please contact Jennifer Galletta at (207) 725-5472 or email jgalletta@coastalcounties.org
should you require aids or services to participate in our meetings and/or programming.
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